
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

Total Operations by Airline
November 2009  -  October  2010

Air Carrier - Scheduled

Air Carrier - Chartered

Aer Lingus
Aeroflot
Air France
Air India
AirTran
All Nippon
American
Austrian
Avianca
British Airways
COPA
Cayman
Continental
Delta
Ethiopian Airlines
Federal Express
Iberia
JetBlue
KLM Royal Dutch
Korean Air
Lufthansa
MN Airlines
Mexicana
Northwest
OpenSkies
Qatar Amiri Air
Republic (Midwest)
SAS
Saudi Arabian
South African
Southwest
Spirit
TACA International
US Airways
United
United Parcel Service
Virgin America
Virgin Atlantic

Aeromexico

 122,268

 438
 104

 1,616
 256

 2,661
 727

 8,041
 664
 524

 2,035
 657

 12
 56

 5,654
 546

 2,380
 210

 11,140
 714
 728

 1,482
 276
 510
 110
 225
 726

 2
 620
 340
 698

 6,904
 4

 1,336
 445

 64,123
 545

 4,049
 710

 4

 9,510  9,731  9,724  7,687  10,348  10,246  10,783  10,908  11,379  11,280  10,162  10,510

 10  62  62  60  62  62  58  62
 8  8  8  8  10  10  8  8  10  8  10  8

 116  120  112  80  120  104  156  162  188  182  148  128
 56  62  46  62  30

 210  212  196  168  232  232  232  226  246  242  221  244
 60  62  62  53  62  60  62  60  62  62  60  62

 619  693  707  535  744  702  710  695  719  687  612  618
 52  48  52  42  54  54  62  60  60  62  60  58
 44  48  50  38  44  44  38  42  44  44  44  44

 174  157  144  146  184  144  180  166  186  186  180  188
 54  61  58  45  57  50  54  52  60  62  50  54

 2  2  4  2  2
 2  2  6  4  6  8  12  2  8  6

 482  324  390  344  502  528  464  512  520  534  520  534
 34  36  38  32  36  34  40  58  62  62  56  58

 152  216  164  192  242  206  198  194  208  204  198  206
 4  26  26  34  34  34  26  26

 918  980  892  693  924  913  907  943  1,032  1,026  927  985
 60  60  62  50  62  52  62  60  62  62  60  62
 60  62  62  54  62  60  62  60  62  62  60  62
 60  58  62  44  72  106  164  182  186  186  180  182

 50  58  52  58  58
 33  62  48  68  62  66  60  62  49

 35  33  42
 30  42  34  35  40  44

 60  62  62  52  62  60  62  60  62  62  60  62
 2

 40  34  46  38  44  50  62  60  62  62  60  62
 26  26  28  24  26  26  26  34  36  34  26  28
 56  62  62  46  62  52  60  60  62  62  60  54

 574  566  578  426  621  639  663  656  674  571  460  476
 2  2

 104  124  116  88  108  104  106  116  124  132  106  108
 40  36  42  12  2  3  62  64  66  56  62

 5,029  5,110  5,117  4,011  5,390  5,380  5,694  5,649  5,860  5,903  5,363  5,617
 41  60  42  38  50  46  42  44  49  44  45  44

 340  322  340  274  366  352  362  361  368  364  292  308
 60  60  62  48  62  48  62  60  63  63  60  62

 2  2

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Scheduled

Nov - 09 Dec - 09 Jan - 10 Feb - 10 Mar - 10 Apr - 10 May - 10 Jun - 10 Jul - 10 Aug - 10 Sep - 10 Oct - 10Airline Total



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

Total Operations by Airline
November 2009  -  October  2010

Air Carrier - Chartered

Regional

Air Transport International
Allegiant Air
Evergreen International
Falcon Air Express
MN Airlines
Mountain Air Cargo
North American
Other Charters
Ryan International
Sky King
Thomsonfly Ltd UK
USA 3000
Vision

ASA (Delta Connection)
ASA (United Express)
Air Canada Jazz
Air Wisconsin (US Airways Express)
American Eagle
Chautauqua (American Connection)
Chautauqua (Delta Connection)
Chautauqua (United Express)
Colgan Air (Continental Connection)
Colgan Air (United Express)
Comair (Delta Connection)
Commutair
Compass (Delta Connection)
Compass (Northwest Airlink)
Continental Express
ExpressJet (United Express)
Freedom (Delta Connection)
Go-Jet
Mesa (US Airways Express)
Mesa (United Express)
Mesaba Aviation (Delta Connection)
Mesaba Aviation (Northwest Airlink)
PSA
Piedmont
Pinnacle (Delta Connection)

 123,630 9,625  9,854  9,855  7,773  10,474  10,387  10,885  11,002  11,474  11,376  10,266  10,659
 1,362

 6
 16

 2
 2

 44
 415

 2
 380

 10
 40

 4
 20

 417

 520
 15,942

 2,681
 324

 8
 544
 474

 3,039
 109

 22,923
 2,272
 4,362
 2,017

 748
 2,553

 12,645
 1,374

 15,098
 2,915

 23,808
 20
 12

 1,260
 7

 1,328

 115  123  131  86  126  141  102  94  95  96  104  149

 2  2  2
 4  4  4  2  2

 2
 2

 8  4  20  12
 30  31  34  24  38  36  34  36  36  36  38  42

 2
 29  50  57  26  38  47  20  16  14  18  20  45

 2  8
 4  4  2  4  6  4  6  4  2  4

 2  2
 8  4  2  6

 34  34  38  30  36  32  36  34  37  36  34  36

 66  122  100  64  62  8  48  38  2  6  4
 483  854  912  2,178  2,252  2,329  2,288  2,172  2,474

 196  192  204  154  214  207  248  256  260  264  254  232
 14  12  54  18  32  32  18  28  26  24  30  36

 2  2  2  2
 108  110  110  82  116  18

 111  37  10  12  128  176
 1,505  1,479  55

 29  8  1  2  1  68
 1,896  1,849  1,992  1,497  2,034  1,995  2,039  1,980  1,965  1,974  1,878  1,824

 62  60  102  116  176  130  118  220  312  335  334  307
 332  273  338  306  356  378  386  410  403  413  403  364

 160  224  174  226  236  276  260  231  230
 266  254  228
 262  294  246  142  232  238  219  192  203  199  164  162

 285  938  1,112  2,058  996  1,033  1,159  1,336  1,284  1,180  1,264
 110  108  109  110  170  160  102  197  155  153

 1,320  1,369  1,511  1,202  1,676  1,527  1,187  1,074  1,098  1,138  1,112  884
 272  255  291  218  280  262  268  215  214  221  211  208

 2,597  2,197  2,863  1,675  1,662  2,609  1,679  1,630  1,622  1,713  1,763  1,798
 6  4  10

 12
 102  110  56  70  86  98  132  118  120  124  116  128

 7
 62  90  30  115  132  212  164  94  77  105  115  132

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Chartered
Subtotal-Air Carrier

Nov - 09 Dec - 09 Jan - 10 Feb - 10 Mar - 10 Apr - 10 May - 10 Jun - 10 Jul - 10 Aug - 10 Sep - 10 Oct - 10Airline Total



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

Total Operations by Airline
November 2009  -  October  2010

Regional

General Aviation

Military

Pinnacle (Northwest Airlink)
Republic (US Airways Express)
Shuttle America (Delta Connection)
Shuttle America (United Express)
SkyWest (Delta Connection)
SkyWest (United Express)
Trans States (United Express)

 162,681

 48,326

 627

 13,429  13,138  13,628  10,565  14,399  13,762  14,089  13,813  14,010  14,204  13,626  14,018

 4,305  3,745  3,616  3,165  4,192  4,469  4,435  4,725  3,561  3,044  4,436  4,633

 51  36  49  37  60  71  108  46  46  26  47  50

 536
 29

 4
 15,473

 62
 888

 28,706

 48,326

 627

 158  166  212
 2  2  4  1  2  2  2  2  6  6

 4
 1,513  1,384  1,539  1,202  1,456  1,370  1,372  1,122  1,098  1,128  1,129  1,160

 50  12
 120  168  182  170  248

 2,574  2,477  2,605  1,830  2,574  2,434  2,555  2,430  2,330  2,379  2,224  2,294

 4,305  3,745  3,616  3,165  4,192  4,469  4,435  4,725  3,561  3,044  4,436  4,633

 51  36  49  37  60  71  108  46  46  26  47  50

Subtotal-Regional

Subtotal-General Aviation

Subtotal-Military

Nov - 09 Dec - 09 Jan - 10 Feb - 10 Mar - 10 Apr - 10 May - 10 Jun - 10 Jul - 10 Aug - 10 Sep - 10 Oct - 10Airline

 335,264 27,410  26,773  27,148  21,540  29,125  28,689  29,517  29,586  29,091  28,650  28,375  29,360

Total

Grand Total-Operations




